202120270 000000
oo oboogddnod

Juoouboug

ooooouooood

WWW.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

gz2021-202/0 0 gggooooboodgogooboobobugoooooobooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooboobobooooon

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/202011/192760.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/202011/192760.html

Jooodootdboodd

godgbobobbodooooobbobbboooooobbobbbodoogdn ol
goobobobobboooooocrRoOb bbb bobbooooooonobooo
goobobo2»tduggoboobobbodoooobboobboodoooooboon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
gogooooon
gogobboboboz021-20270 00 godoooooooooogooooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogoboboobobtodooooobobobbtooooooobbobbboooooobbD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
goooboboboooogon

goooo
g.uggoobbgggd
1.10 0

12000

1.30 0
14000000000
150000

gogoooboboobood
210000000404
220000
230000040



24000
2500000

oo ogogooon

1000d

320000

3000y

331000

33200

340 02010-20180 00O OOOO000oOoon

gogoooogd
4.1 lllumina
4110000
4120000
4130000
414000
41500000
4le00 g
4170000
42000
4210000
4220000
4230000
42400000
42500000
426000000
4270000
4280000
430000
4310000
4320000



4330000
441
4410000
4420000
4.5 Qiagen
4510000
4520000
4530000
45400
4550000
4.6 Pacific Biosciences
4610000
4620000
4630000
46400
4650000
4.7 Sequenom
4710000
4720000
4730000
47400000
47500
A7eggg
480000
4810000
4820000
4830000
484000
48500
4860000
487000400
4.9 Agilent Technologies



4910000
4920000
4930000
49400
4950000
4100000
41010000
41020000
4110000
41110000
41120000
4120000
41210000
41220000
41230000 00

goood

gogooobood
goggobbobboooooon
gogoobbobbboooooooboboon
gogzoeoi-201900 0 gggooooon
gogzo0i-201900 0o ooooboO
gogobobobbougoooobon
gogzoo7-201900 b0 ooobbooood

0 02002-20190 DDOBID OO oo ogdn

0 o02002-20190 OB D O OO O O0O0Ooodn
gozooupbeibou3cggoooboooood
0 00 2008-20190 GenBank O OO DO OO OO
gozodobobobbougoogosobboobbooooooon
gozoodgoboobbboooooooooboo
gozodoboboobouooogobobood
gozogopoobboooooooboooood



goodiddooonbobooooooooon
gooodddoobobooooooobood
gooidooobboooogbodogoooon
gooiiddooonboooooooboboooooon
googgoooboggooobnoooooooon
goz2009-20190 000 0ooooooooooooo
godiodooobobooooooon
gooddodooobooood
gooooboooooooo
0Od2012-20100 0D 00 0ggooon

00000000 &hellip;&hellip;

oo000n0n http://www.cction.com/report/202011/192760.html



http://www.cction.com/report/202011/192760.html

